Skip to content
      To take full advantage of this site, please enable your browser's JavaScript feature. Learn how
GET EMAIL OFFERS
GET FREE CATALOG
LIVE CHAT
LOGIN
Toggle mobile menu
displaysandsignage.com

Nav Menu 2
Resources
	How to order
Nav Menu 4
Nav Menu 5
Nav Menu 6
Nav Menu 7
Nav Menu 8
Home >
 Indoor Displays >  Folding Panel Displays >
10FT Folding Panel Displays-Floor
Alternative Views:
  Our Price: $1,872.00
Product Code: FPDF10
Qty:
Features
Graphic Template
Download Vector Graphic Template
Features
10FT Folding Panel Displays-Floor
Enjoy a large display area with an easy setup and lightweight portability! Your full color imprints are held in place using hooks and loops on your display for easy interchangeability. This is a classic, and familiar display to many industries that gives you a large potential area to convey information. Utilize the optional header panels for additional branding opportunities!
Five 24" X 12" header frames
Ten 24" X 36" frames (hinged)
Five header frames
Packing size : 40x16x27 inch
Weight (including header): 64 lbs
Fabric Color: Dark Blue
Nylon canvas carrying bag
Fabric
Width: 2m
Weight: 200G/SQM
Graphic: Paper +PVC + Laminated
Digital print
Qty: 1 pcs
Price: $1872.00 each
Qty: 2-5 pcs
Price: $1778.40 each
Qty: 6-11 pcs
Price: $1689.48 each
Qty: 12-24 pcs
Price: $1605.01 each
All prices in USD (R)
Related Items
8FT Folding Panel Displays - Table Top
6FT Folding Panel Displays - Table Top
  Our Price: $1,170.00
Add
  Our Price: $831.60
Add
Browse for more products in the same category as this item:
 Indoor Displays >  Folding Panel Displays
SUBSCRIBE FOR EXCLUSIVE MAIL OFFERS!
Enter your email address to sign up for our newsletter
SIGN UP
SITEMAP
Product Index
Category Index
GRAPHIC SUPPORT
PMS Color Matching
Artwork Guidelines
Vector vs Raster
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Issues or Concerns with your Order?
Contact Us